Little After Care Reservation/ Sign-Out Sheet December

Please return to the Office no Later than 4pm November 20™, 2015

All late returns will be charged at the drop in rate of $8.50

**Please be aware that the total hours reserved for little after care will be billed, even if the

total is less that actual hours used**

Child's Name

Mark the hours needed with an “X”. Sign at time of pick-up

Time Slot Extended Care

Day of Week . Parent Signature/Pick Up
1-2pm | 2-3pm |3-4pm w/reservation

Time

Comments

Tuesday, December 01, 2015

Wednesday, December 02, 2015

Thursday, December 03, 2015

Friday, December 04, 2015

Monday, December 07, 2015

Tuesday, December 08, 2015

Wednesday, December 09, 2015

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Friday, December 11, 2015

Monday, December 14, 2015

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Wednesday, December 16, 2015

Thursday, December 17, 2015

Friday, December 18, 2015

Winter Break No School

Monday, December 21, 2015




